
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

byankunas@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Harlan Ward

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

ConstructConnect

Swamy K

(608) 308-1901

(608) 222-8869

(413) 376-7032

Forward Electric, Inc

Kara Kraemer

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

Brian Yankunas

Contract 9497

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Dodge Data and Analytics

Amy Harper

(770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Jeff Turk

content@constructconnect.com

kkraemer@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

Venkatesh Siva

Isaac 
Siegmann

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467

(608) 221-1945

(608) 279-1284

Davina Jacobs

harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

4/25/2024
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Contract 9497

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

1513 Emil St

ma, WI 53713

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

11217 W Becher St

West Allis, WI 53227-1032

6950 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

E7068 Hemlock Rd

North Freedom, WI 53951-9576

6430 Ronald Reagan Ave

Madison, WI 53704-2392

6430 Ronald Reagan Ave

Madison, WI 53704-2392

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

mark@futureelectricandsolar.com (608) 422-0014

Estimating 
Roofing

(608) 334-8887

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Aaron Ramberg

Administrative 
Assistant

Mark Eckstein

Keea Sainsbury

JM Brennan

Scott Ballweg

Renoy Thomas

(414) 476-5790

(608) 271-4800

(608) 393-4102

(608) 852-8961

(608) 222-2247

aramberg@hillelectricinc.comHill Electrric (608) 256-2983

aharrah@jmbrennan.com

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

estimating@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

Illingworth Kilgust Mechanical

Mega Rentals, Inc.

Michael Green

(608) 249-7663

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comRyan Serwe

bids@ikmechanical.comIKM Building Solutions, Inc.

Future Electric and Solar

Hooper Corporation (608) 249-0451Dan Schultz

(608) 712-6143

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Ken Nine Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com (574) 904-6336

Dave Gundlach dgundlach@jmbrennan.com

msgreen@ikmechanical.com

sballweg@gmail.comJM Brennan

Andrew Harrah

Dave Gundlach

(608) 781-1819

Joe Daniels Construction

Data Specialist

4/25/2024
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PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

4401 State Road 19

Windsor, WI 53598-9621

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

6361 N Towne Rd

Windsor, WI 53598-9122

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

4009 Felland Rd Ste 115

Madison , WI 53718

1343 27th St

Caledonia, WI 53108-4300

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

6620 Lake Circle Dr

Dallas, TX 75214-3417

5315 Wall St

Madison, WI 53718-7937

(608) 842-3900

Southport Engineered Systems

Rural Masonry Inc

Andrew Allen

(608) 836-1071

(262) 654-6630

mandy@usaltenergy.comUS Alt Energy (503) 317-4733Mandana 
Mansouri

Brett Parpart

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Tina Link tina.link@ruralmasonry.com (608) 241-1804

Tim Karlen timk@theelectricianinc.comThe Electrician Inc

Alpesh Raval

aallen@southportengsys.com

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Luke Anderson

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Brian Xiong bxiong@naminc.comNorth American Mechanical Inc

Pieper Electric, Inc.

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

(608) 279-5247

(414) 225-1822

(608) 475-2379

(206) 373-9500Onvia

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329Peter Varquez

Kyle 
Schmocker

Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.com

kschmocker@vyron.comVyron Corporation (262) 490-0262

Jerry Roach

luke.anderson@pieperpower.com

4/25/2024
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14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805246

cameron 
knuteson cknuteson@westphalec.comWestphal & Co. Inc (608) 222-0105

4/25/2024


